ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS
2022
REDEXPERT The online platform of Würth Elektronik to select
electronic and electromechanical components.
•	 Ability to compare inductance/current
and temperature rise/DC current using
interactive measurement curves

0.3 inch
0.56 inch
Order Code Emitting Color IV typ.
(mcd)
VF typ.
(V)
λDom typ.
(nm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) Circuitry
157102S12700 Super Red ■ 15 2 635
10 6.9 3
Common Cathode
157102S12800 Super Red ■ 16 2 635 Common Anode
157102V12800 Bright Green ■ 17 2 570 Common Anode
157102V12700 Bright Green ■ 17 2 570 Common Cathode
157102B12800 Blue ■ 24 3 465 Common Anode
157102B12700 Blue ■ 24 3 465 Common Cathode
Order Code Emitting Color IV typ.
(mcd)
VF typ.
(V)
λDom typ.
(nm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) Circuitry
157112B12800
Blue ■ 32 3 465 12 7.3 3.75
Common Anode
157112B12700 Common Cathode
Order Code Emitting Color IV typ.
(mcd)
VF typ.
(V)
λDom typ.
(nm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) Circuitry
157143B12800 Blue ■ 32 3 465 19 12.4 3.75 Common Anode
WL-S7DS
7 SEGMENTS DISPLAY SMT SINGLE DIGIT
IV typ.: Luminous Intensity [typ.]; VF typ: Forward Voltage [typ.]; λDom typ.: Dominant Wavelength [typ.]; L: Length; W: Width; H: Height
Check the complete series:
0.39 inch
Order Code Emitting Color IV typ.
(mcd)
VF typ.
(V)
λDom typ.
(nm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) Circuitry
157121B12700 Blue ■ 32 3 465 15 9.8 3.75 Common Cathode
12 WÜRTH ELEKTRONIK eiSos® | 05/22
Check the complete series: